
Page 1 to 14

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017174-2022 

Contract

Framework Agreement for Sewer Jetting, Wet Well
Cleaning and Sewer Surveys (with simple and standard
coded reports)

ANGLIAN WATER SERVICES LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-017174

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02fbf3  

Published 23 June 2022, 12:13pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

ANGLIAN WATER SERVICES LIMITED

Lancaster House Lancaster Way,Ermine Business Park

HUNTINGDON

PE296XU

Contact

David Johnston

Email

djohnston@anglianwater.co.uk

Telephone

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017174-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017174-2022
mailto:djohnston@anglianwater.co.uk


Page 2 to 14

+44 7970684846

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKH12 - Cambridgeshire CC

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.anglianwater.co.uk

I.6) Main activity

Water

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Framework Agreement for Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Sewer Surveys (with simple
and standard coded reports)

Reference number

PA-2021-0457

II.1.2) Main CPV code

90470000 - Sewer cleaning services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

http://www.anglianwater.co.uk


Page 3 to 14

II.1.4) Short description

The Requirement is for the supply of Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Sewer Surveys

(with coded simple and standard reports). including. 

• Planned Sewer Jetting and Wet Well Cleaning

• Emergency Sewer Jetting

• Planned and Reactive Sewer Condition Inspection (with coded simple and standard

reports) including sewer chamber covers - condition inspection and reporting, remedial work

• Emergency Surveys (if required)

• One off costed jobs requiring specialist equipment

The requirement is for a peak lopping, multiple supplier framework, that will be used to

supplement Anglian Water's own fleet of jetting vehicles.

The Agreement will cover the whole Anglian Water region and will be divided into four

geographical areas

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: Yes

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £28,394,565

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot 1.1 - Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Simple Coded Survey Reports for AW region of
Lincolnshire

Lot No



Page 4 to 14

1

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

90470000 - Sewer cleaning services

90491000 - Sewer survey services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKF - East Midlands (England)

Main site or place of performance

Lincolnshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Sewer Surveys with Simple Coded Reports

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

Up to 2 years extension

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot 1.2 Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Simple Coded Survey Reports for AW region of
Ruthamford

Lot No

2

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)



Page 5 to 14

90470000 - Sewer cleaning services

90491000 - Sewer survey services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKF2 - Leicestershire, Rutland and Northamptonshire

UKH - East of England

UKJ1 - Berkshire, Buckinghamshire and Oxfordshire

Main site or place of performance

Cambridgeshire, Northamptonshire, Leicestershire & Rutland, Buckinghamshire and

Bedfordshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Sewer Surveys with Simple Coded Report

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

Up to 2 years extension

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot 1.3 Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Simple Coded Survey Reports for AW Region of
Essex

Lot No

3



Page 6 to 14

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

90470000 - Sewer cleaning services

90491000 - Sewer survey services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKH - East of England

Main site or place of performance

Essex, Cambridgeshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Sewer Surveys with Simple Coded Reports

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

2 years extension

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot 1.4 Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Simple Coded Survey Reports for AW region of
Norfolk / Suffolk

Lot No

4

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

90470000 - Sewer cleaning services



Page 7 to 14

90491000 - Sewer survey services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKH - East of England

Main site or place of performance

Norfolk, Suffolk and Cambridgeshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Sewer Jetting, Wet Well Cleaning and Sewer Surveys with Simple Coded Reports

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

2 years extension

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot 2.1 Sewer Surveys with Standard Coded Reports for AW region of Lincolnshire

Lot No

5

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

90491000 - Sewer survey services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKF - East Midlands (England)



Page 8 to 14

Main site or place of performance

Lincolnshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Sewer Surveys with Standard Coded Reports

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

2 years extension

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot 2.2 Sewer Surveys with Standard Coded Reports for AW region of Ruthamford

Lot No

6

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

90491000 - Sewer survey services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKJ - South East (England)

Main site or place of performance

Cambridgeshire, Northamptonshire, Leicestershire, Rutland, Buckinghamshire and



Page 9 to 14

Bedfordshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Sewer Surveys with Standard Coded Reports

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

2 years extension

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot 2.3 Sewer Surveys with Standard Coded Reports for AW region of Essex

Lot No

7

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

90491000 - Sewer survey services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKH - East of England

Main site or place of performance

Essex and Cambridgeshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Sewer Surveys with Standard Coded Reports

II.2.11) Information about options



Page 10 to 14

Options: Yes

Description of options

2 year extension

II.2) Description

II.2.1) Title

Lot 2.4 - Sewer Surveys with Standard Coded Reports for AW region of Norfolk / Suffolk

Lot No

8

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

90491000 - Sewer survey services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKH - East of England

Main site or place of performance

Norfolk, Suffolk and Cambridgeshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Sewer Surveys with AW Standard Coded Reports

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

2 years extension



Page 11 to 14

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-029821

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022

/Notice/029821-2021


Page 12 to 14

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022



Page 13 to 14

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022



Page 14 to 14

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

27 May 2022

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Anglian Water Services Limited

Peterborough

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options

	II.2) Description
	II.2.1) Title
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-05-16T07:18:53+0100
	TCPDF




